Annexure -9
Name of the corporate debtor: OCL Iron & Steel Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: September 20, 2021; List of creditors as on: April 06, 2022
List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount

Amount Amount of any Amount
Amount Amount of ]
. Date Amount covered of Mutual ., of claims Remarks,
Name of Creditor Amount B Nature covered . claims not 3
of . of claim ) by contingent dues, i under if any
B claimed ) of claim . by ) admitted .
receipt admitted security claim that may verification
. guarantee
interest be set-off
. Other
1 Emm Kay Enterprises 31-Dec-21 5,819,098 3,156,431 ) - - No - - 2,662,667 -
creditors

TOTAL 5,819,098 3,156,431 2,662,667 -




